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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

75m Scolaires fém. 1995 serie 1

1 1729 Hess Charlotte CAPA 11"39 391
2 5009 Hustin Solene ACD 11"52 380
3 1972 Folscheid Joy CAPA 11"53 379
4 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD 11"66 368
5 1247 Goergen Joanna CELTIC 11"96 344
6 2898 Ceccon Patricia CAB 12"66 291
7 5003 Backes Sabrina RBUAP 12"67 291

75m Scolaires fém. 1995 serie 2

1 2824 Philipps Lee CSL 10"69 457
2 2984 Pütz Fabienne CAB 11"46 385
3 672 Quiring Mélanie CAEG 11"63 371
4 2881 Runge Hannah CSL 12"06 336
5 21 Schmiz Sophie CSL 12"38 312
6 1329 Van Den Heuvel Elrike CELTIC 14"79 162

75m Scolaires fém. 1995 serie 3

1 1048 Walisch Michèle CAD 11"38 392
2 179 Wies Elisabeth CELTIC 12"02 339
3 660 Wallenborn Joelle CAD 12"49 304

75m Scolaires fém. 1994 serie 1

1 2316 Calisti Maite CAS 10"48 478
2 2947 Berns Claire CSL 10"52 474
3 5007 Braux Florine ACD 10"64 462
4 5008 Claude Pauline ACD 10"65 461
5 2115 Fries Aline CAEG 11"09 418
6 2210 Empain Celia CSL 11"20 408
7 1182 Dechambre Céline CAEG 11"32 398

75m Scolaires fém. 1994 serie 2

1 454 Hansen Frédérique CSL 10"13 516
2 1092 Ries Darinka CAD 11"30 399
3 464 Kummer Liz CAD 11"84 354
4 5006 Lippert Beatrice CAB 11"86 352
5 754 Granci Sally CAS 11"87 351
6 2523 Pintsch Anne CSL 12"57 298
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

Longueur Débutants 1996

1 1568 Marx David FOLA 4,58 451
2 2886 Hensgen Luc CAS 4,52 445
3 215 Juste Louis CSL 4,52 445
4 2711 Karger Vincent CSL 4,38 430
5 2845 Bebon Quentin CAB 4,20 410
6 651 Birchem Kevin CAD 4,03 391
7 1693 Offermann Eric CAPA 4,02 390
8 1570 Marx Christian FOLA 3,95 382
9 764 Edwards Nik CAD 3,85 370
10 836 Kieffer Tom CSL 3,82 367
11 1273 Feller Jim CELTIC 3,72 355
12 70 Weber Christopher CAB 3,70 353
13 1737 Junck Félix CAD 3,68 350
14 1311 Deville Noah CAD 3,65 347
15 999 Schmit Charel CAD 3,65 347
16 1154 Thommes Max CAEG 3,62 343
17 3 Mantz Kevin CAEG 3,53 332
18 747 Meyrer Jo CSL 3,52 331
19 1325 Zimmer Christophe CAEG 3,38 314
20 496 Thiry Clement RBUAP 3,38 314
21 725 Lanser Mike CAD 3,38 314
22 1372 Berettini Maximilien CAD 3,30 304
23 1527 Gianni Kay CAD 3,28 301
24 1453 Zimmer Bob CSL 3,25 297
25 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD 3,22 294

Javelot Scolaires masc. 1994

1 44 Mersch Olivier CAB 38,52 556
2 1951 Achour Aniss CSL 31,88 503
3 1280 Kompanets Mykyta CELTIC 30,95 495
4 724 Kummer Pierre CAD 29,61 483
5 42 Schmit Nicolas CAD 26,53 456
6 2074 Rausch David CSL 25,18 443
7 2342 Flammang Nick CAEG 24,88 440
8 255 Kaempff Philippe CSL 24,12 433
9 2669 Scholl Christian RBUAP 23,92 431
10 2734 Holst Espen CSL 23,71 429
11 187 Allard Maxime CSL 22,83 420
12 1962 Auer Nicolas CAD 20,07 392
13 1296 Gloden Jeff CELTIC 19,69 388
14 1259 Osch Geoffrey CAPA 18,99 380
15 2778 Kohl Yannick CELTIC 18,36 374
16 114 Rivnyy Genrikh CELTIC 18,35 373
17 2728 Thill Patrick CSL 16,60 354
18 1328 Van Den Heuvel Sebastiaan CELTIC 15,91 345
19 2982 Hoffmann Felix CELTIC 15,51 341
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

1000m Débutantes 1997 serie 1

1 990 Taschler Lynn CAS 3'41"34 421
2 1776 Ochs Julie CELTIC 3'47"79 400
3 1292 Brandenburger Liz CAD 3'48"53 398
4 1555 Weber Laurence CSL 3'56"45 374
5 1203 Reiser Anne CELTIC 4'14"47 325
6 701 Procacci Jessy CSL 4'19"87 312
7 1793 Drulang Jill CAS 4'25"85 298
8 148 Marcus Joanne CAEG 4'29"21 290

1000m Débutantes 1996 serie 1

1 958 Jones Laurence CELTIC 3'32"00 453
2 1784 Tshilumba Tiffany CAS 3'41"69 420
3 364 Rausch Victoria CAS 3'44"60 410
4 1096 Hoffmann Vera CELTIC 3'50"04 393
5 1673 Braz Eliza FOLA 3'53"50 383
6 1940 Wagener Fabienne CSL 3'55"10 378
7 1661 Roose Sarah CAS 3'55"32 377
8 634 Michel Véronique CELTIC 4'00"10 364
9 29 Rollinger Marcia CAS 4'00"86 362
10 133 Betti-Sorbelli Julie CAB 4'02"14 358
11 2191 Schiltz Lena CSL 4'05"40 349
12 649 Carier Lara CAD 4'07"36 344
13 54 Stoltz Claire FOLA 4'07"90 342
14 2758 Hoffmann Kim CAEG 4'08"30 341
15 1209 Erpelding Annick CAD 4'29"30 290

Longueur Débutants 1997

1 1722 Poos Felix CSL 4,12 401
2 1091 De La Hamette Ari Nicolas CAD 4,12 401
3 82 Baratte Andrea CAS 4,12 401
4 462 Kummer Pol CAD 4,03 391
5 1426 Marozzi Anthony CAS 3,90 376
6 5001 Lech Christophe CAEG 3,82 367
7 504 Kieffer Donald CAEG 3,75 359
8 76 Auer Michael CAD 3,65 347
9 344 Kiffer Ben CSL 3,58 338
10 20 Schmiz Gilles CSL 3,48 326
11 243 Klop Olivier CSL 3,45 322
12 1518 Vinti Yannick RBUAP 3,25 297
13 517 Louis Bjarne CAEG 3,25 297
14 1506 Ruppert Joé CAB 3,22 294
15 5004 Lombardelli Luca Fola 3,20 291
16 2910 Giannandrea Jonathan CAEG 3,12 281
17 722 Koch-Hames Max CAD 2,90 252
18 1370 Pavan Max CAD 2,78 236
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
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500m Benjamins  serie 1

1 838 Kieffer Thierry CSL
2 306 Birchem Sam CAD
3 750 Brück Jeremy CSL
4 669 Galano Dario RBUAP
5 1809 Rudault Maurice CAEG
6 1751 Pennacchio Luca CAB
7 1107 Rossi Andrea CAB
8 1839 Heiles Sam CSL
9 191 Remy Raphaël CAS
10 1756 Fries Bob CAEG
11 457 Weber Mika CAD
12 1753 Heinrich Mike CAB
13 440 Mersch Lamine CAS
14 99 Fischbach Pit CAEG
15 415 Schwickert Pablo RBUAP
16 1824 Hoffmann Leo CELTIC
17 309 Kraus Max CAPA
18 1813 Hipp Luca CAPA
19 985 Herz Tom CSL
20 193 Drulang Mick CAS

500m Benjamins  serie 2

1 1692 Offermann Alex CAPA
2 967 Wagner Max CAEG
3 1288 Rossi Luca CSL
4 64 Hilger Philippe FOLA
5 721 Junck Alex CAD
6 106 Liefgen Nils CAPA
7 1204 Reiser Georges CELTIC
8 1752 Monners Sam CAB
9 1309 Hoffmann Ken CAEG
10 98 Schmit Nico CAEG
11 1449 Zimmer Frank CSL
12 204 Rollinger Christophe CAS
13 446 Mersch Abou CAS
14 833 Herz Sam CSL

Page 4



Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

500m Benjamines  serie 1

1 66 Schütz Julie CSL
2 1848 Ferron Aurélie CAEG
3 477 Zimmer Cathy Celtic
4 892 Thommes Zoé CAEG
5 1617 Mordiconi Lana CAB
6 68 Smit Jana CAB
7 197 Goergen Karla CELTIC
8 1841 Mustafic Azra CSL
9 1794 Arzu Elsa CAS
10 480 ???? ????
11 1355 Doerfel Lisa CAB
12 1768 Have Yana CAD
13 270 Resch Caroline CAEG
14 1542 Marchand Audray RBUAP
15 310 Turpel Sophie CSL
16 619 Gianni Alexandra CAD
17 1662 Feiereisen Lynn CAS
18 902 Lech Vera CSL
19 1762 Goy Fanny CAD
20 1278 Schmit Cassandra CAD
21 899 Thiry Fabienne CAD

400m Ludiques fém  serie 1

1 301 Felten Claudine CSL
2 905 Blum Noa CAS
3 1629 Goergen Nora CELTIC
4 2046 Wies Nathalie CELTIC
5 203 Rollinger Caroline CAS
6 192 Hoffmann Claire CAS
7 600 Liefgen Lena CAPA
8 484 Jacoby Sarah CAS

400m Ludiques masc.  serie 1

1 407 Schmiz Felix CSL
2 1606 Tousch Laurent FOLA
3 2168 Fonzi Luca CAS
4 1289 Schmit Sacha CAD
5 1038 Gros Sven CAD
6 30 Brück Timothy CSL
7 1664 Michel Benjamin CELTIC
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

Javelot Scolaires masc. 1995

1 2990 Devos Eric CAB 28,95 478
2 1531 Behler Sam CAEG 27,45 464
3 2895 Seil Joe CAPA 26,11 452
4 2364 Heck Michel CAPA 24,28 435
5 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB 24,26 434
6 718 Boussong Olivier CAD 22,88 421
7 2374 Liefgen Sven CAPA 22,52 417
8 2466 Vandenbosch Tom CAEG 21,85 411
9 2486 Kraus Jo CAPA 20,17 393
10 1500 Lebboroni Niels CAB 20,04 392
11 1744 Ridelle Cyprian CAB 19,91 390
12 1252 Taschler Mike CAS 18,26 372
13 2232 Tironzelli Sam CAB 16,81 356
14 156 Cathrein Philippe CELTIC 15,61 342
15 125 Bock Gilles CSL 13,87 320
16 1740 Wirtz Bill (william) CSL 13,77 319
17 1319 Meyer Olivier CAB 12,80 306
18 1724 Wampach Joe CAD 12,26 299
19 18 Lux Patrick CAD 9,52 260
20 5005 Kofler Paul Fola 8,35 241

Balle Débutantes 1997

1 1292 Brandenburger Liz CAD 30,50 400
2 990 Taschler Lynn CAS 30,50 400
3 1776 Ochs Julie CELTIC 27,00 363
4 148 Marcus Joanne CAEG 20,50 286
5 2888 Kayser Lisa CAS 20,50 286
6 1203 Reiser Anne CELTIC 20,50 286
7 1555 Weber Laurence CSL 19,50 273
8 701 Procacci Jessy CSL 16,00 226
9 1793 Drulang Jill CAS 14,50 204
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

1000m Débutants 1997 serie 1

1 82 Baratte Andrea CAS 3'34"36 417
2 1722 Poos Felix CSL 3'41"14 394
3 344 Kiffer Ben CSL 3'51"32 360
4 5001 Lech Christophe CAEG 3'52"08 358
5 243 Klop Olivier CSL 3'53"55 353
6 1091 De La Hamette Ari Nicolas CAD 3'54"18 352
7 504 Kieffer Donald CAEG 3'55"34 348
8 1506 Ruppert Joé CAB 3'55"94 346
9 462 Kummer Pol CAD 4'02"44 327
10 1518 Vinti Yannick RBUAP 4'06"09 317
11 20 Schmiz Gilles CSL 4'14"06 296
12 517 Louis Bjarne CAEG 4'16"64 289
13 76 Auer Michael CAD 4'17"38 287
14 2910 Giannandrea Jonathan CAEG 4'27"92 262
15 5004 Lombardelli Luca Fola 4'31"80 253
16 1370 Pavan Max CAD 4'34"68 247
17 722 Koch-Hames Max CAD 4'41"22 232
18 1426 Marozzi Anthony CAS 4'43"66 227

Longueur Ludiques fém 

1 1629 Goergen Nora CELTIC 3,07
2 905 Blum Noa CAS 2,82
3 2046 Wies Nathalie CELTIC 2,78
4 192 Hoffmann Claire CAS 2,78
5 301 Felten Claudine CSL 2,75
6 600 Liefgen Lena CAPA 2,40
7 484 Jacoby Sarah CAS 2,04
8 203 Rollinger Caroline CAS 2,03

Longueur Ludiques masc. 

1 407 Schmiz Felix CSL 3,07
2 1606 Tousch Laurent FOLA 3,03
3 2168 Fonzi Luca CAS 2,78
4 1289 Schmit Sacha CAD 2,78
5 1038 Gros Sven CAD 2,68
6 30 Brück Timothy CSL 2,25
7 1664 Michel Benjamin CELTIC 1,80
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

Hauteur Scolaires fém. 1995

1 1048 Walisch Michèle CAD 1,35 413
2 2824 Philipps Lee CSL 1,35 413
3 1174 Nicola Nathalie CAD 1,30 381
4 1729 Hess Charlotte CAPA 1,30 381
5 1972 Folscheid Joy CAPA 1,25 349
6 2898 Ceccon Patricia CAB 1,20 315
7 2881 Runge Hannah CSL 1,15 281
8 5009 Hustin Solene ACD 1,15 281
9 1247 Goergen Joanna CELTIC 1,10 247
10 672 Quiring Mélanie CAEG 1,05 211
11 21 Schmiz Sophie CSL 0,00
11 1329 Van Den Heuvel Elrike CELTIC 0,00

Hauteur Scolaires fém. 1994

1 5007 Braux Florine ACD 1,40 444
2 1092 Ries Darinka CAD 1,35 413
3 2947 Berns Claire CSL 1,35 413
4 5008 Claude Pauline ACD 1,30 381
4 454 Hansen Frédérique CSL 1,30 381
6 464 Kummer Liz CAD 1,30 381
7 1182 Dechambre Céline CAEG 1,25 349
8 2210 Empain Celia CSL 1,25 349
9 2316 Calisti Maite CAS 1,20 315
10 5006 Lippert Beatrice CAB 1,10 247
10 2523 Pintsch Anne CSL 1,10 247
12 2115 Fries Aline CAEG 0,95 138

1000m Débutants 1996 serie 1

1 215 Juste Louis CSL 3'24"26 456
2 836 Kieffer Tom CSL 3'28"52 439
3 2845 Bebon Quentin CAB 3'31"60 427
4 1325 Zimmer Christophe CAEG 3'41"32 393
5 70 Weber Christopher CAB 3'43"82 384
6 764 Edwards Nik CAD 3'46"32 376
7 1311 Deville Noah CAD 3'48"74 368
8 1693 Offermann Eric CAPA 3'53"72 353
9 2886 Hensgen Luc CAS 3'54"06 352
10 3 Mantz Kevin CAEG 3'55"10 349
11 1273 Feller Jim CELTIC 4'02"56 327
12 717 Schintgen Daniel CAD 4'02"83 326
13 1154 Thommes Max CAEG 4'03"50 324
14 1737 Junck Félix CAD 4'08"90 309
15 651 Birchem Kevin CAD 4'14"90 294
16 1372 Berettini Maximilien CAD 4'15"70 292
17 725 Lanser Mike CAD 4'19"70 282
18 496 Thiry Clement RBUAP 4'21"54 277
19 1453 Zimmer Bob CSL 4'25"04 269
20 1527 Gianni Kay CAD 4'25"82 267
21 747 Meyrer Jo CSL 4'25"84 267
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

Balle Débutantes 1996

1 634 Michel Véronique CELTIC 42,00 510
2 958 Jones Laurence CELTIC 32,00 415
3 1784 Tshilumba Tiffany CAS 29,50 389
4 1209 Erpelding Annick CAD 27,00 363
5 29 Rollinger Marcia CAS 26,50 357
6 1661 Roose Sarah CAS 24,00 329
7 364 Rausch Victoria CAS 21,00 292
8 1785 Arzu Nina CAS 20,50 286
9 2758 Hoffmann Kim CAEG 20,00 280
10 1096 Hoffmann Vera CELTIC 18,50 260
11 1673 Braz Eliza FOLA 18,50 260
12 54 Stoltz Claire FOLA 17,50 247
13 133 Betti-Sorbelli Julie CAB 17,00 240
14 1940 Wagener Fabienne CSL 16,50 233
15 2191 Schiltz Lena CSL 14,00 196
16 649 Carier Lara CAD 11,50 156

Longueur Benjamines 

1 68 Smit Jana CAB 3,58
2 477 Zimmer Cathy Celtic 3,54
3 197 Goergen Karla CELTIC 3,33
4 1848 Ferron Aurélie CAEG 3,32
5 1841 Mustafic Azra CSL 3,18
6 1794 Arzu Elsa CAS 3,18
7 66 Schütz Julie CSL 3,15
8 5002 Ochs Clarisse Celtic 3,06
9 1617 Mordiconi Lana CAB 3,05
10 892 Thommes Zoé CAEG 3,05
11 1768 Have Yana CAD 3,05
12 899 Thiry Fabienne CAD 3,03
13 1355 Doerfel Lisa CAB 3,02
14 619 Gianni Alexandra CAD 3,02
15 310 Turpel Sophie CSL 2,90
16 902 Lech Vera CSL 2,88
17 1278 Schmit Cassandra CAD 2,68
18 1762 Goy Fanny CAD 2,55
19 1542 Marchand Audray RBUAP 2,52
20 1662 Feiereisen Lynn CAS 2,45
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

2000m Scolaires masc. 1994 serie 1

1 1951 Achour Aniss CSL 6'43"16 529
2 2728 Thill Patrick CSL 7'19"32 461
3 114 Rivnyy Genrikh CELTIC 7'34"75 435
4 2074 Rausch David CSL 7'35"48 434
5 187 Allard Maxime CSL 8'02"44 393
6 255 Kaempff Philippe CSL 8'03"25 392
7 724 Kummer Pierre CAD 8'07"08 387
8 2982 Hoffmann Felix CELTIC 8'16"28 374
9 44 Mersch Olivier CAB 8'28"96 357
10 2342 Flammang Nick CAEG 8'40"38 343
11 1328 Van Den Heuvel Sebastiaan CELTIC 9'14"30 304

2000m Scolaires masc. 1995 serie 1

1 1452 Sondag Thierry CAB 7'25"66 450
2 2486 Kraus Jo CAPA 7'32"00 440
3 2990 Devos Eric CAB 7'42"30 423
4 1724 Wampach Joe CAD 7'46"71 416
5 2466 Vandenbosch Tom CAEG 7'54"26 405
6 156 Cathrein Philippe CELTIC 7'56"86 401
7 2364 Heck Michel CAPA 8'02"27 393
8 1319 Meyer Olivier CAB 8'10"27 382
9 1252 Taschler Mike CAS 8'16"21 374
10 718 Boussong Olivier CAD 8'32"70 352
11 2895 Seil Joe CAPA 8'45"36 337
12 125 Bock Gilles CSL 8'54"84 325
13 1744 Ridelle Cyprian CAB 9'19"85 298
14 1531 Behler Sam CAEG 9'20"87 296
15 18 Lux Patrick CAD 9'43"68 273
16 1500 Lebboroni Niels CAB 10'56"48 210
17 2232 Tironzelli Sam CAB 10'56"52 210

3x800m Scolaires fém. 1994 serie 1

1 6002 Philipps L./Berns Cl./Hansen 
F.

CSL 8'08"24

2 6001 Braux F./Claude P./Hustin S. ACD 8'31"92
3 6003 Kummer L./Nicola N./Ries D. CAD 9'21"36
4 6004 Empain C./Schmiz S./Runge 

H.
CSL 9'23"48
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Challenge Tageblatt 6
Dudelange, le 14.07.2007

Longueur Benjamins 

1 838 Kieffer Thierry CSL 3,72
2 1692 Offermann Alex CAPA 3,64
3 1309 Hoffmann Ken CAEG 3,48
4 967 Wagner Max CAEG 3,45
5 1824 Hoffmann Leo CELTIC 3,41
6 1839 Heiles Sam CSL 3,38
7 306 Birchem Sam CAD 3,33
8 1204 Reiser Georges CELTIC 3,33
9 1288 Rossi Luca CSL 3,32
10 64 Hilger Philippe FOLA 3,30
11 457 Weber Mika CAD 3,28
12 669 Galano Dario RBUAP 3,25
13 1753 Heinrich Mike CAB 3,23
14 750 Brück Jeremy CSL 3,20
15 721 Junck Alex CAD 3,12
16 1751 Pennacchio Luca CAB 3,12
17 1813 Hipp Luca CAPA 2,85
18 1756 Fries Bob CAEG 2,83
19 98 Schmit Nico CAEG 2,83
20 204 Rollinger Christophe CAS 2,80
21 106 Liefgen Nils CAPA 2,73
22 191 Remy Raphaël CAS 2,65
23 1752 Monners Sam CAB 2,65
24 193 Drulang Mick CAS 2,58
25 1809 Rudault Maurice CAEG 2,55
26 1449 Zimmer Frank CSL 2,52
27 415 Schwickert Pablo RBUAP 2,50
28 833 Herz Sam CSL 2,50
29 440 Mersch Lamine CAS 2,45
30 99 Fischbach Pit CAEG 2,38
31 309 Kraus Max CAPA 2,35
32 985 Herz Tom CSL 2,00
33 446 Mersch Abou CAS 1,78
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